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e High grade gold assay results returned for Phase One diamond

core drillhole GRDD034 at Kebigada gold deposit, Giro Gold 1300 258 985
Project. Significant gold assay results include; info@amanigold.com
*  58m @ 1.61g/t Au from 204m (including 11m @ 2.75g/t Au from amanigold.com
208m and 10m @ 3.26g/t Au from 228m and 4m @ 1.82g/t Au from
254m)

=  23.65m @ 1.183g/t Au from 299m (including 1m @ 10.5g/t Au from
303m and 1m @ 3.72g/t Au from 308m)

= 21m @ 0.76g/t Au from 335m (including 4m @ 1.48g/t Au from
335mand 1m @ 2.02g/t Au from 355m)

e Drillhole GRDD034 has successfully targeted deeper high-grade
sulphide associated gold mineralisation within the central core of
Kebigada deposit and these assays are the deepest yet at
Kebigada.

e Phase One drillhole GRDD035 (EoH 546.5m), completed with
GRDDO034, has been analysed and core samples sent to SGS
Mwanza laboratory (Tanzania). Assay results are expected mid-
November.

e If significant gold mineralisation has also been intersected in
GRDDO035, additional drilling (Phase Two) may comprise a further
4 core holes, each 500m in length.
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Amani Gold Limited (“Amani”) is pleased to announce that Phase One diamond core drilling drillhole
GRDDO034 at Kebigada gold deposit, Giro Gold Project, has returned the following significant high-
grade gold assay results (see ASX Announcement 11 October 2019 and Appendix 1); 58m @ 1.61g/t Au
from 204m (including 11m @ 2.75g/t Au from 208m and 10m @ 3.26g/t Au from 228m and 4m @
1.82g/t Au from 254m), 23.65m @ 1.183g/t Au from 299m (including 1m @ 10.5g/t Au from 303m and
1m @ 3.72g/t Au from 308m) and 21m @ 0.76g/t Au from 335m (including 4m @ 1.48g/t Au from
335m and 1m @ 2.02g/t Au from 355m).

Drillhole GRDD034 has successfully targeted deeper high-grade sulphide associated gold
mineralisation within the central core of Kebigada deposit and these assays are the deepest yet at
Kebigada.

Drillhole GRDD034 (EoH 414.9m) was collared adjacent to section L750N and drilled with an inclination
of 70° and an azimuth of 43° (Figures 1 and 2, Table 1) and targeted deeper gold mineralisation
previously delineated in hole GRDD025 (63m at 2.40g/t Au from 101m; including 16m at 6.58g/t Au
from 139m, 69.35m at 1.63g/t Au from 227m; including 5.6m at 3.73g/t Au from 241.4m and 9.2m at
7.33g/t Au from 305.8m; including 0.7m at 87.30g/t Au from 305.8m - see ASX Announcement 26 May
2017).

Analysis of cut core of holes GRDD025 and GRDDO034 indicates lithological continuity and style of
mineralization. Drillhole GRDD034 intersected sulphide mineralization in the form of dissemination,
quartz/pyrite and pyrite veins, stringers and distinct pyrite laminas all of which may be associated with
gold mineralisation (Photos 1 and 2).

GRDDO034 intersected broad intervals of pyrite mineralization from 204.00m to 263.50m (59.5m
interval containing 2-3% pyrite), from 286.9m to 322.5m (35.6m interval containing 1% pyrite) and
from 334.0m to 373.0m (39.0m interval containing 1-2% pyrite). These sulphide intervals have
correlated well with the returned gold assays.

Amani’s Technical Director; Mr Grant Thomas commented: “These assay results from GRDD034 are
highly significant as it indicates we have successfully targeted deeper high-grade gold mineralisation
at Kebigada, the deepest yet. If the results are as good in the much deeper Phase One drillhole
GRDDO035 then we will need to consider implementing an additional phase of drilling asap. An
upgrade of the Kebigada resource estimate also seems warranted”.
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Figure 1. Map of central Kebigada gold deposit, showing the location of diamond core drillholes GRDD034 and
GRDDO035 and planned drillhole locations (Priority One holes in RED)
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Figure 2. Kebigada gold deposit geology and interpreted mineralise envelope cross-section LO750N,

showing the location of diamond core drillhole GRDD034 and gold assays
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Photograph 1. Diamond core GRDD025 (see ASX Announcement 26 May 2017) showing greenish-grey, strongly
foliated and slightly sheared mafic volcanic rock with 2-3% disseminated pyrite, a series of quartz and pyrite
veins averaging 5 mm width (running N300/85SW) as well as thin pyrite laminas. These rocks returned grades of

2m @ 8.59g/t Au within a mineralized interval of 70m @ 1.76g/t Au from 227m to 296m.

Photograph 2. Diamond core GRDD034 showing light grey-greenish, foliated mafic volcanic agglomerate with
disseminated pyrite as well as pyrite related to stringers and quartz veins between 215.00m and 219.90m (left)
and 337.00m and 342.00m (right).

Table 1. Phase One Drillhole Summary

Easting Northing | Elevation Dip Azimuth EoH | Commenced | Completed
Drﬂg?le W%Ts'g 5 ngslg 4 (m) (Degrees) | (Magnetic) (m) Date Date
Zone 35N | Zone 35N
GRDD034 | 748928.2 | 344302,0 852.64 -70 43 | 4149 25-Aug-19 12-Sep-19
GRDD035 | 748927.7 | 344298.3 846.95 -70 43 | 5465 13-Sep-19 3-Oct-19
GRDD033 | 748928.2 | 344302,0 852.64 -70 43 | 7486 21-Aug-19 | 24-Aug-19
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Giro Gold Project

The Giro Gold Project comprises two exploration permits covering a surface area of 497km? and lies
within the Kilo-Moto Belt of the DRC, a significant under-explored greenstone belt which hosts
Randgold Resources’ 16 million-ounce Kibali group of deposits within 35km of Giro (Figure 3).

The Giro Gold Project area is underlain by highly prospective volcano-sedimentary lithologies in a
similar structural and lithological setting as the Kibali gold deposits. Both primary and alluvial gold was
mined from two main areas, the Giro and Tora areas, during Belgian rule and today these areas are
mined extensively by artisanal miners.
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Figure 3. Map of Haute Uele Province of the Democratic Republic of Congo, showing the location of the
Kebigada and Douze Match gold deposits, Giro Gold Project

Giro Gold Project Global Resource Estimates

Amani has previously outlined a gold resource at Kebigada within the Giro Gold Project of 45.62Mt @
1.46g/t Au for 2.14Moz gold at a cut-off grade of 0.9g/t Au. (see ASX Announcement 23 August 2017,
Figure 1 and Table 2).

In addition, Amani has also previously outlined a gold resource at Douze Match within the Giro Gold
Project. The Giro Gold Project global resource now exceeds 3Moz gold; as combined Indicated and
Inferred Mineral Resource estimates for the Kebigada and Douze Match deposits is 81.77Mt @ 1.2g/t
Au, for 3.14Moz Au at a cut-off grade of 0.6g/t Au. Combined Indicated and Inferred Mineral Resource
estimates for Kebigada and Douze Match deposits is 49.62Mt @ 1.49g/t Au, for 2.37Moz Au at a cut-
off grade of 0.9g/t Au (see ASX Announcement 10 December 2018, Figure 3 and Table 2).
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Table 2
Kebigada Douze Match Total

Cut-
Classification | off Tonnes Au Au Tonnes Au Au Tonnes Au Au

Au

(g/t) Mt g/t | Moz Mt g/t | Moz Mt g/t | Moz
Indicated 0.6 24,76 | 1.27 | 1.01 1.86 | 1.36 | 0.08 26.62 | 1.28 | 1.09
Inferred 0.6 50.4 | 1.14 | 1.84 4,76 | 1.38 | 0.21 55.16 | 1.16 | 2.05
Total 0.6 75.16 | 1.18 | 2.85 6.61 | 1.38 | 0.29 81.77 | 1.20 | 3.14
Indicated 0.9 16.48 | 1.53 | 0.81 1.13 | 1.76 | 0.06 17.61 | 1.54 | 0.87
Inferred 0.9 29.14 | 1.42 | 1.33 2.87 |1.81|0.17 32.01 | 146 | 1.50
Total 0.9 45.62 | 1.46 | 2.14 4.00 | 1.80 | 0.23 49.62 | 1.49 | 2.37

For more information contact:

Mr. Grant Thomas

Technical Director

Tel: +61 0437553531

Email: grant.thomas@amanigold.com

Website: www.amanigold.com

page 7




ASX ANNOUNCEMENT - 31ST OCTOBER 2019

Previous Disclosure - 2012 JORC Code

Information relating to Mineral Resources, Exploration Targets and Exploration Data associated with previous
disclosures relating to the Giro Goldfields Project in this announcement has been extracted from the following
ASX Announcements:

e ASX announcement titled “Phase One Diamond Core Drilling Completed at Kebigada Deposit, Giro Gold
Project” dated 11 October 2019.

e ASX announcement titled “Diamond Core Drilling Commenced at Kebigada Deposit, Giro Gold Project”
dated 22 August 2019.

e ASX announcement titled “Giro Gold Project Exceeds 3Moz gold, with Douze Match Maiden Mineral
Resource Estimate of 320koz gold” dated 10 December 2018.

e ASX announcement titled “Giro Gold Project — Revision to Maiden Resource Estimate” dated 23 August
2017.

e ASX announcement titled “35.9 g/t Gold Intercept from deep Diamond Drilling opens new drilling
campaign at Amani’s Giro Gold Project” dated 7 August 2017.

e ASX announcement titled “Diamond drill results from depth add to Maiden Resource model at
Kebigada, Giro Gold Project” dated 26 May 2017.

Copies of reports are available to view on the Amani Limited website www.amani.com.au. These reports were
issued in accordance with the 2012 Edition of the JORC Australasian Code for Reporting of Exploration Results,
Mineral Resources and Ore Reserves. The Company confirms that it is not aware of any new information or data
that materially affects the information included in the original market announcements. The Company confirms
that the form and context in which the Competent Person’s findings are presented have not been materially
modified from the original market announcement.

Competent Person’s Statement

Exploration Results

The information in this report that relates to exploration results is based on, and fairly represents information
and supporting documentation prepared by Mr Grant Thomas, a Competent Person who is a member of the
Australasian Institute of Mining and Metallurgy, and a member of the Australian Institute of Geoscientists. Mr
Thomas is an executive director and the Chief Technical Officer of Amani Gold Limited. He has sufficient
experience that is relevant to the style of mineralisation and type of deposits under consideration and to the
activity being undertaken to qualify as a Competent Person as defined in the 2012 Edition of the “Australasian
Code for Reporting of Exploration Results, Mineral Resource and Ore Reserves”. Mr Thomas consents to the
inclusion in this report of the matters based on his information in the form and context in which it appears.
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Appendix 1: Diamond Core Drillhole GRDD034 — Gold Assays

GRDDO034 | 748927.7 | 344298.3 | 852.64 43 -70 | 414.9 0.00 1.00 1.00 0.42

1.00 2.00 1.00 0.48
2.00 3.50 1.50 0.36
3.50 5.00 1.50 0.28
5.00 6.50 1.50 0.13
6.50 8.00 1.50 0.12
8.00 9.00 1.00 0.13
9.00 10.00 1.00 0.07
10.00 | 11.00 1.00 0.06
11.00 | 12.00 1.00 0.03
12.00 | 13.00 1.00 0.04
13.00 | 14.00 1.00 0.24
14.00 | 15.00 1.00 0.19
15.00 | 16.00 1.00 0.08
16.00 | 17.00 1.00 0.06
17.00 | 18.00 1.00 0.04
18.00 | 19.00 1.00 0.03
19.00 | 20.00 1.00 0.02
20.00 | 21.00 1.00 0.02
21.00 | 22.00 1.00 1.61
22.00 | 23.00 1.00 0.74
23.00 | 24.00 1.00 0.2
24.00 | 25.00 1.00 0.12
25.00 | 26.15 1.15 0.12
26.15 | 27.00 0.85 0.03
27.00 | 28.00 1.00 0.04
28.00 | 29.00 1.00 0.05
29.00 | 29.50 0.50 0.05
29.50 | 30.00 0.50 0.02
30.00 | 30.50 0.50 0.01
30.50 | 31.00 0.50 0.02
31.00 | 31.50 0.50 0.15
31.50 | 32.00 0.50 0.04
32.00 | 32.50 0.50 0.14
32.50 | 33.00 0.50 0.75
33.00 | 33.50 0.50 0.72
33.50 | 34.00 0.50 0.4
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34.00 | 34.50 0.50 0.11
34.50 | 35.00 0.50 0.09
35.00 | 35.50 0.50 0.03
35.50 | 36.00 0.50 0.03
36.00 | 36.50 0.50 0.13
36.50 | 37.00 0.50 0.43
37.00 | 37.50 0.50 0.31
37.50 | 38.00 0.50 0.05
38.00 | 38.50 0.50 0.51
38.50 | 39.00 0.50 0.27
39.00 | 39.50 0.50 0.32
39.50 | 40.00 0.50 0.06
40.00 | 40.50 0.50 0.12
40.50 | 41.00 0.50 0.11
41.00 | 41.50 0.50 0.24
41.50 | 42.00 0.50 0.04
42.00 | 42.50 0.50 0.33
42.50 | 43.00 0.50 0.1
43.00 | 43.50 0.50 0.02
43.50 | 44.00 0.50 0.04
44.00 | 44.50 0.50 0.04
4450 | 45.00 0.50 0.3
45.00 | 45.50 0.50 0.64
45.50 | 46.00 0.50 0.06
46.00 | 46.50 0.50 0.14
46.50 | 47.00 0.50 0.11
47.00 | 47.50 0.50 0.09
47.50 | 48.00 0.50 0.04
48.00 | 48.50 0.50 0.09
48.50 | 49.01 0.51 0.03
49.01 | 49.50 0.49 0.09
49.50 | 50.00 0.50 0.07
50.00 | 50.47 0.47 0.17
50.47 | 50.97 0.50 0.03
50.97 | 51.50 0.53 0.03
51.50 | 52.00 0.50 0.02
52.00 | 52.50 0.50 0.02
52.50 | 53.00 0.50 0.02
53.00 | 53.52 0.52 0.02
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53.52 | 54.00 0.48 0.01
54.00 | 54.50 0.50 <0.01
54.50 | 55.00 0.50 0.02
55.00 | 55.50 0.50 0.02
55.50 | 56.00 0.50 0.02
56.00 | 56.50 0.50 0.02
56.50 | 57.00 0.50 0.02
57.00 | 57.50 0.50 0.03
57.50 | 57.99 0.49 0.03
57.99 | 58.50 0.51 0.04
58.50 | 59.00 0.50 0.03
59.00 | 59.50 0.50 0.04
59.50 | 60.00 0.50 0.02
60.00 | 61.00 1.00 0.02
61.00 | 62.00 1.00 0.02
62.00 | 63.50 1.50 0.02
63.50 | 65.00 1.50 0.04
65.00 | 66.50 1.50 0.1

66.50 | 68.00 1.50 0.13
68.00 | 69.50 1.50 0.04
69.50 | 71.00 1.50 0.04
71.00 | 72.50 1.50 0.03
72.50 | 74.00 1.50 0.04
74.00 | 74.70 0.70 0.18
74.70 | 75.50 0.80 0.48
75.50 | 77.00 1.50 0.11
77.00 | 78.50 1.50 0.15
78.50 | 80.00 1.50 0.01
80.00 | 81.50 1.50 0.01
81.50 | 83.00 1.50 0.02
83.00 | 84.50 1.50 0.05
84.50 | 86.00 1.50 0.01
86.00 | 87.50 1.50 0.1

87.50 | 89.00 1.50 0.01
89.00 | 90.50 1.50 0.02
90.50 | 92.00 1.50 0.03
92.00 | 93.50 1.50 0.03
93.50 | 95.00 1.50 0.05
95.00 | 96.50 1.50 0.06
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96.50 | 98.00 1.50 0.03
98.00 | 99.50 1.50 0.05
99.50 | 101.00 | 1.50 0.01
101.00 | 102.50 | 1.50 0.02
102.50 | 104.00 | 1.50 <0.01
104.00 | 105.50 | 1.50 0.01
105.50 | 107.00 | 1.50 0.02
107.00 | 108.50 | 1.50 0.03
108.50 | 110.00 | 1.50 0.03
110.00 | 111.50 | 1.50 0.02
111.50 | 113.00 | 1.50 0.04
113.00 | 11450 | 1.50 0.01
114,50 | 116.00 | 1.50 0.03
116.00 | 117.50 | 1.50 0.05
117.50 | 119.00 | 1.50 0.08
119.00 | 120.50 | 1.50 0.1

120.50 | 122.00 | 1.50 0.03
122.00 | 123.50 | 1.50 0.07
123.50 | 125.00 | 1.50 0.05
125.00 | 126.50 | 1.50 0.18
126.50 | 128.00 | 1.50 0.18
128.00 | 129.50 | 1.50 0.16
129.50 | 131.00 | 1.50 0.07
131.00 | 132.00 | 1.00 0.24
132.00 | 133.00 | 1.00 0.5

133.00 | 134.00 | 1.00 0.21
134.00 | 135.00 | 1.00 0.18
135.00 | 136.00 | 1.00 0.12
136.00 | 137.00 | 1.00 0.09
137.00 | 138.00 | 1.00 0.24
138.00 | 139.00 | 1.00 0.78
139.00 | 140.00 | 1.00 0.5

140.00 | 141.00 | 1.00 0.21
141.00 | 142.00 | 1.00 0.53
142.00 | 143.00 | 1.00 0.4

143.00 | 144.00 | 1.00 0.24
144.00 | 145.00 | 1.00 0.25
145.00 | 146.00 | 1.00 0.35
146.00 | 147.00 | 1.00 0.11
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147.00 | 148.00 | 1.00 0.09
148.00 | 149.00 | 1.00 0.03
149.00 | 150.00 | 1.00 0.19
150.00 | 151.00 | 1.00 0.14
151.00 | 152.00 | 1.00 0.02
152.00 | 153.00 | 1.00 0.02
153.00 | 154.00 | 1.00 0.04
154.00 | 155.00 | 1.00 0.17
155.00 | 156.00 | 1.00 0.02
156.00 | 157.00 | 1.00 0.07
157.00 | 158.00 | 1.00 0.18
158.00 | 159.00 | 1.00 0.09
159.00 | 160.00 | 1.00 0.11
160.00 | 161.00 | 1.00 0.24
161.00 | 162.00 | 1.00 0.28
162.00 | 163.00 | 1.00 0.35
163.00 | 164.00 | 1.00 0.3
164.00 | 165.00 | 1.00 0.24
165.00 | 166.00 | 1.00 0.25
166.00 | 167.00 | 1.00 0.32
167.00 | 168.00 | 1.00 0.27
168.00 | 169.00 | 1.00 0.34
169.00 | 170.00 | 1.00 0.21
170.00 | 171.00 | 1.00 0.23
171.00 | 172.00 | 1.00 0.31
172.00 | 173.00 | 1.00 0.45
173.00 | 173.78 | 0.78 0.51
173.78 | 174.78 | 1.00 0.2
174.78 | 176.00 | 1.22 0.3
176.00 | 177.00 | 1.00 0.38
177.00 | 178.00 | 1.00 0.4
178.00 | 179.00 | 1.00 0.3
179.00 | 180.00 | 1.00 0.23
180.00 | 181.00 | 1.00 0.07
181.00 | 182.00 | 1.00 0.09
182.00 | 183.00 | 1.00 0.15
183.00 | 184.00 | 1.00 0.52
184.00 | 185.00 | 1.00 0.5
185.00 | 186.00 | 1.00 0.09
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186.00 | 187.00 | 1.00 0.19
187.00 | 188.00 | 1.00 0.13
188.00 | 189.00 | 1.00 0.1
189.00 | 190.00 | 1.00 0.49
190.00 | 191.00 | 1.00 0.31
191.00 | 192.00 | 1.00 0.08
192.00 | 193.00 | 1.00 0.05
193.00 | 194.00 | 1.00 0.13
194.00 | 195.00 | 1.00 0.36
195.00 | 196.00 | 1.00 0.43
196.00 | 197.00 | 1.00 0.14
197.00 | 198.00 | 1.00 0.1
198.00 | 199.00 | 1.00 0.05
199.00 | 199.50 | 0.50 0.32
199.50 | 200.52 | 1.02 0.01
200.52 | 202.00 | 1.48 0.07
202.00 | 203.00 | 1.00 0.05
203.00 | 204.00 | 1.00 0.05
204.00 | 205.00 | 1.00 0.82
205.00 | 206.00 | 1.00 0.84
206.00 | 207.00 | 1.00 1.04
207.00 | 208.00 | 1.00 0.3
208.00 | 209.00 | 1.00 15.2
209.00 | 210.00 | 1.00 0.07
210.00 | 210.90 | 0.90 2.03
210.90 | 212.00 | 1.10 0.56
212.00 | 213.00 | 1.00 0.37
213.00 | 214.00 | 1.00 2.3
214.00 | 215.00 | 1.00 0.43
215.00 | 216.00 | 1.00 1.83
216.00 | 217.00 | 1.00 3.14
217.00 | 218.00 | 1.00 2.05
218.00 | 219.00 | 1.00 2.46
219.00 | 220.00 | 1.00 0.8
220.00 | 221.00 | 1.00 0.91
221.00 | 222.00 | 1.00 0.85
222.00 | 223.00 | 1.00 0.79
223.00 | 224.35 | 1.35 2

224.35 | 225.00 | 0.65 0.68
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225.00 | 226.00 | 1.00 0.26
226.00 | 227.00 | 1.00 0.59
227.00 | 228.00 | 1.00 0.61
228.00 | 229.00 | 1.00 1.15
229.00 | 230.00 | 1.00 1.25
230.00 | 231.00 | 1.00 131
231.00 | 232.00 | 1.00 15.1
232.00 | 233.00 | 1.00 0.67
233.00 | 234.00 | 1.00 1.55
234.00 | 235.00 | 1.00 1.79
235.00 | 236.00 | 1.00 0.77
236.00 | 237.00 | 1.00 2.51
237.00 | 238.00 | 1.00 6.48
238.00 | 239.00 | 1.00 0.89
239.00 | 240.00 | 1.00 1.12
240.00 | 241.00 | 1.00 0.42
241.00 | 242.00 | 1.00 0.47
242.00 | 243.00 | 1.00 0.82
243.00 | 244.00 | 1.00 0.45
244.00 | 245.00 | 1.00 0.19
245.00 | 246.00 | 1.00 0.28
246.00 | 247.00 | 1.00 0.81
247.00 | 248.00 | 1.00 0.63
248.00 | 249.00 | 1.00 0.5
249.00 | 249.90 | 0.90 0.93
249.90 | 251.00 | 1.10 0.17
251.00 | 252.00 | 1.00 0.41
252.00 | 253.00 | 1.00 0.98
253.00 | 254.00 | 1.00 0.63
254.00 | 255.00 | 1.00 2.26
255.00 | 256.00 | 1.00 0.5
256.00 | 257.00 | 1.00 3.24
257.00 | 258.00 | 1.00 1.29
258.00 | 259.00 | 1.00 0.66
259.00 | 260.00 | 1.00 0.28
260.00 | 261.00 | 1.00 0.27
261.00 | 262.00 | 1.00 1.3
262.00 | 263.55 | 1.55 0.47
263.55 | 265.00 | 1.45 0.04
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265.00 | 266.50 | 1.50 0.02
266.50 | 268.00 | 1.50 0.03
268.00 | 269.40 | 1.40 0.02
269.40 | 270.90 | 1.50 0.36
270.90 | 272.00 | 1.10 0.52
272.00 | 273.00 | 1.00 0.46
273.00 | 274.00 | 1.00 0.19
274.00 | 275.00 | 1.00 0.14
275.00 | 276.00 | 1.00 0.52
276.00 | 277.00 | 1.00 0.19
277.00 | 278.00 | 1.00 0.23
278.00 | 279.00 | 1.00 0.4

279.00 | 280.28 | 1.28 0.16
280.28 | 281.40 | 1.12 0.03
281.40 | 282.90 | 1.50 0.29
282.90 | 284.00 | 1.10 0.15
284.00 | 285.00 | 1.00 0.02
285.00 | 286.00 | 1.00 <0.01
286.00 | 286.90 | 0.90 0.07
286.90 | 288.00 | 1.10 0.16
288.00 | 289.00 | 1.00 0.36
289.00 | 290.00 | 1.00 0.52
290.00 | 291.00 | 1.00 0.34
291.00 | 292.00 | 1.00 0.47
292.00 | 293.00 | 1.00 0.4

293.00 | 294.00 | 1.00 0.21
294.00 | 295.00 | 1.00 0.36
295.00 | 296.00 | 1.00 0.41
296.00 | 297.00 | 1.00 0.18
297.00 | 298.00 | 1.00 0.41
298.00 | 299.00 | 1.00 0.24
299.00 | 300.00 | 1.00 1.21
300.00 | 301.00 | 1.00 0.64
301.00 | 302.00 | 1.00 0.33
302.00 | 303.00 | 1.00 0.39
303.00 | 304.00 | 1.00 10.5
304.00 | 305.00 | 1.00 0.87
305.00 | 306.00 | 1.00 0.21
306.00 | 307.00 | 1.00 0.16
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307.00 | 308.00 | 1.00 0.63
308.00 | 309.00 | 1.00 3.72
309.00 | 310.00 | 1.00 0.32
310.00 | 311.00 | 1.00 0.57
311.00 | 312.00 | 1.00 0.81
312.00 | 313.00 | 1.00 0.54
313.00 | 314.00 | 1.00 1.3

314.00 | 315.00 | 1.00 0.9

315.00 | 316.00 | 1.00 0.7

316.00 | 317.00 | 1.00 0.35
317.00 | 318.00 | 1.00 1.12
318.00 | 319.00 | 1.00 0.66
319.00 | 320.00 | 1.00 0.8

320.00 | 321.00 | 1.00 0.45
321.00 | 322.00 | 1.00 0.21
322.00 | 322.65 | 0.65 0.89
322.65 | 324.00 | 1.35 0.05
324.00 | 325.50 | 1.50 0.02
325.50 | 327.00 | 1.50 0.05
327.00 | 328.50 | 1.50 <0.01
328.50 | 330.00 | 1.50 <0.01
330.00 | 331.50 | 1.50 0.02
331.50 | 333.00 | 1.50 0.01
333.00 | 333.70 | 0.70 <0.01
333.70 | 335.00 | 1.30 0.42
335.00 | 336.00 | 1.00 1.49
336.00 | 337.00 | 1.00 0.54
337.00 | 338.00 | 1.00 1.68
338.00 | 339.00 | 1.00 2.2

339.00 | 340.00 | 1.00 0.44
